App Year/Number |Application Description Primary Property Address Est Value Date Approved _

2019/29

2019/55

2019/59

2019/63

2019/69

2019/70

2019/74

2019/75

2019/80

City of Perth Building Permits Issued 6/02/19 - 12/02/19

Entrance Lobby & Cafe refurbishment - Zone Q Foyer

Fitout of new Krispy Kreme Retail Food Outlet
Tenancy within existing mall building - Unit 4

New Office Partitions - Level 5

Removal of existing BHP Billiton signage mounted to
rooftop structure and installation of replacement BHP
signage to roof top structure (structure remains
unaltered)

Structure - Building Structure including suspended
slabs, columns, blockwork and roof structure

Internal Fitout - Utopia UWA - Tenancy 9

Internal Fit out including new partitioning, glazing &
kitchenette - Level 3 - Mid West Ports

Refurbishments (partitions, doors and kitchen) - Level
12

De-fit and make good to bring back to base build
specification - Level 10

"JARDINE HOUSE"
182-184 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

800 Hay Street
PERTH WA 6000

"WOODSIDE"
240 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"BROOKFIELD PLACE"
125-137 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"ST GEORGE'S COLLEGE"
44 Mounts Bay Road
CRAWLEY WA 6009

"UNIVERSITY OF WA"
35 Stirling Highway
CRAWLEY WA 6009

3 Ord Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
"STATE ONE HOUSE"

172-176 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"PUBLIC TRUSTEE BUILDING"

553 Hay Street
PERTH WA 6000

Sum:

$1,495,670 6/02/19

$505,514 6/02/19

$9,790 8/02/19

$443,488 8/02/19

$2,800,000 8/02/19

$80,000 11/02/19

$120,000 12/02/19

$83,590 6/02/19

$180,000 8/02/19

$5,718,052

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

6/02/19

6/02/19

7/02/19

7/02/19

7/02/19

11/02/19

12/02/19

6/02/19

7/02/19



	Building Permits

