City of Perth Building Permits Issued 6/02/19 - 12/02/19

App Year/Number	Application Description	Primary Property Address	Est Value Date Approved	Decision	Decision Date
2019/29	Entrance Lobby & Cafe refurbishment - Zone Q Foyer	"JARDINE HOUSE" 182-184 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$1,495,670 6/02/19	Approved - Building Permit Certified	6/02/19
2019/55	Fitout of new Krispy Kreme Retail Food Outlet Tenancy within existing mall building - Unit 4	800 Hay Street PERTH WA 6000	\$505,514 6/02/19	Approved - Building Permit Certified	6/02/19
2019/59	New Office Partitions - Level 5	"WOODSIDE" 240 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$9,790 8/02/19	Approved - Building Permit Certified	7/02/19
2019/63	Removal of existing BHP Billiton signage mounted to rooftop structure and installation of replacement BHP signage to roof top structure (structure remains unaltered)	"BROOKFIELD PLACE" 125-137 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$443,488 8/02/19	Approved - Building Permit Certified	7/02/19
2019/69	Structure - Building Structure including suspended slabs, columns, blockwork and roof structure	"ST GEORGE'S COLLEGE" 44 Mounts Bay Road CRAWLEY WA 6009	\$2,800,000 8/02/19	Approved - Building Permit Certified	7/02/19
2019/70	Internal Fitout - Utopia UWA - Tenancy 9	"UNIVERSITY OF WA" 35 Stirling Highway CRAWLEY WA 6009	\$80,000 11/02/19	Approved - Building Permit Certified	11/02/19
2019/74	Internal Fit out including new partitioning, glazing & kitchenette - Level 3 - Mid West Ports	3 Ord Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	\$120,000 12/02/19	Approved - Building Permit Certified	12/02/19
2019/75	Refurbishments (partitions, doors and kitchen) - Level 12	"STATE ONE HOUSE" 172-176 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$83,590 6/02/19	Approved - Building Permit Certified	6/02/19
2019/80	De-fit and make good to bring back to base build specification - Level 10	"PUBLIC TRUSTEE BUILDING" 553 Hay Street PERTH WA 6000	\$180,000 8/02/19	Approved - Building Permit Certified	7/02/19
9		Sum:	\$5,718,052		